Sif

RHSANDNIFRS
ICTCOMMODITY
PATHOLOGY
RHSANDNIFRS
SPPS
SPPS
UTILFOOD
Surgical
RHSANDNIFRS
CAPITAL
SCPCYP
RHSANDNIFRS
SPPS
PDR
SPPS
Surgical
Surgical
SPPS
ICTCOMMODITY
CAPITAL
Surgical
SPPS
UTILFOOD
PATHOLOGY
PDR
MEDICAL
UTILFOOD
MEDICAL
RHSANDNIFRS
Surgical
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
SPPS.
SMC
smMc
SMC
smMc
PATHOLOGY
TPAW
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
SPPS
PDR
PDR
MEDICAL
PDR
Surgical
TPAW
SCPMHLD
Surgical
TPAW
SPPS
SCPMHLD
SPPS
PDR
SCPOPPD
TPAW
SCPMHLD

SPPS.

Tender Type
Below Threshold
EU Open
Open
Quote / Simplified
Below Threshold
Quote / Simplified
Below Threshold
Open
Open
Open
Open
Quote / Simplified
Quote / Simplified
Open
Open
Below Threshold
Open
Quote / Simplified
Quote / Simplified
Open
Open
Open
Open
Competitive Flexible
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Competitive Flexible
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Quote / Simplified
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Pos

Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
New
New - Recurrent requirement
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal of existing competition
New
Renewal
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
New - One off
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
New - Recurrent requirement
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
New
New
Renewal
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
New - Recurrent requirement
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
New
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
New
Renewal
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition

New - Recurrent requirement

Nature of Category
Services Only
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Services Only
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Supplies Only

Goods
Supplies Only
Services
Goods
Services Only
Goods
Goods
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Services Only
Services Only
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Services Only
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Services Only
Supplies Only
Goods
Supplies Only
Services
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Goods
Services
Services
Services Only
Services Only
Services Only
Goods
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Services Only
Services Only
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Goods
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Services
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Services Only
Services Only
Mostly Supplies some Services
Services
Services Only
Services Only

Services Only

Procurement Plan - July 2025

Contract Title
Access to Online Publications
Apple Devices, Services and Accessories for HSCNI Renewal
Bacteriology Testing for the Human Milk Bank Service
Barrier Matting
Bespoke Low Intensity, Evidence Based Cognitive Behavioural Therapy (CBT) Programme for In-
person Group and Online Group Delivery
Blood Donation Label
Bottled Water
Breast Vacuum Biopsy System
Chemicals for the Decontamination of Re-usable Medical Devices and Flexible Endoscopes
Clinical Trolleys and Equipment
Based Services for Young People who are Identified as having Substance Misuse Difficulties Yout
Cotton Tape
Debt Collection - New Cases
Disinfection Products for use on Human Skin and Hard Surfaces
Disposable Boxes for Broken Crockery, Glass and Aerosols
Disposable Reflective Marker Spheres
Dural Repair Patches
Electronic Identity Checking Service
Engineering Equipment Management Solution
Flexible Endoscopes and Associated Equipment
Fluorocovers and Cover Sets for Image Intensifiers
Food Safety Training
Fresh Sandwiches
Genotype Testing for Mycobacterium
Homecare and Home Delivery Services for Medicinal Products
Hysteroscopic Tissue Removal Devices and Consumables
Infant Formula and Teat Units
Insulin Pen Needles
International Recruitment
Interventional and Diagnostic Cardiac Cath Lab Consumables
IV Cannulae
Laryngectomy Products and Accessories
Life Support Training Course
Maintenance of Anaesthetic Machines and Ventilators
Maintenance of Continuous Renal Replacement Therapy (CRRT) & Urology Equipment
Maintenance of Maternity/Obstetrics Specialist Paediatrics and Neonatal Equipment
Maintenance of Pendants, Theatre Light Systems, Examination Lamps and Theatre Sliding Doors
y Laboratory Automation including Blood Culture, Microbial Identification and Susceptibility Tes
Moving and Handling Equipment
Nasogastric Tubing
Needle Free Access Devices and IV Accessories
Occupational Health Medicine Service
Optometry Services for NI Prison Population
Oral Nutritional Supplements (ONS)
Oxygen Therapy Products and Aneasthetic Breathing Systems

Parenteral Nutrition Home

Patient Positioning for Lz ic Surgery
Postural Support Equipment and Accessories
Postvention service for under 18s who have been bereaved by suicide
Powered Wound Lavage Systems
Primary Packaging for the Disposal of Clinical Waste

Promotional Products and Stands

ocacy support for Children in the Care of Health and Social Care Trusts (including care experience
Provision of Dyslexia Coaching
'n of Enteral Feeds and Associated Equipment/Consumables for Hospital and Home/Community
n of Personal and Social Care at The Croft, Abbots Road, Newtownabbey for People Living with C
Provision of Prosthetic and Technician Services

n of Specialist Learning Disability Vocational Training Services through Social Enterprise within th

Psychometric Testing

Planned/Actual Start Date
12 November 2025
24 December 2025

01 April 2026
01 July 2026
01 October 2025
19 December 2025
01 September 2025
01 April 2026
19 April 2026
01 December 2025
01 January 2026
01 September 2025
08 September 2025
01 March 2026
01 September 2025
01 November 2025
16 May 2026
01 December 2025
13 March 2026
01 May 2026
04 June 2026
01 May 2026
01 March 2026
01 April 2026
01 July 2026
01 May 2026
01 December 2025
01 January 2026
01 November 2025
01 April 2026
01 August 2026
01 December 2025
01 January 2026
01 August 2026
01 January 2026
01 July 2026
01 October 2025
01 January 2026
01 April 2026
01 December 2025
01 April 2026
01 March 2026
02 March 2026
01 April 2026
01 June 2026
01 February 2026
01 May 2026
01 July 2026
01 April 2026
01 August 2026
01 June 2026
01 May 2026
01 March 2026
01 December 2025
01 July 2026
01 April 2026
01 July 2026
01 May 2026

01uly 2026

Contract Reference

5964106

TFA2_6047058

5727360

5895523

5974641

5666449

5763945

5746607

5438523

6001970

5927913

5575575

5921919

5856133

5477922

5959256

5949688

5642901

5915378

5910312

5959530

5965893

5855798

6018196

5916262

5973206

5920756

5965960

5578690

5844776

5973078

5555391

5915893

5576067

5698610

5967355

5333746

5310765

5908935

5921663

5626114

5947917

5617843

5858191

6012040

5954737

5967122

5891551

5925995

5746641

5871231

6018428

5841284

5990781

5858243

4553752

5980907

5954699

6029872



Tender Type

PDR Open
SCPOPPD Open
SPPS Open
TPAW Open
SPPS Open
Surgical Open
Surgical Open
MEDICAL Open

SPPS Below Threshold
MEDICAL Open
PDR Open
scPeYp Open
MEDICAL Open
RHSANDNIFRS Open
MEDICAL Open
SPPS Open
CAPITAL Open
PDR Open

PATHOLOGY Competitive Flexible

MEDICAL Open
Surgical Open
UTILFOOD Open
SPPS Quote / Simplified
TPAW Open
Surgical Open
SPPS Open

TPAW Open

Posi
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal of existing competition
New
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
New - Recurrent requirement
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal
New - Recurrent requirement
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition
Renewal of existing competition

Renewal of existing competition

Nature of Categy
Goods
Services
Services
Supplies Only
Services
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Goods
Supplies Only
Services
Supplies Only
Services Only
Goods
Services Only
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Supplies Only
Services
Services Only
Services Only
Supplies Only
Services Only

Supplies Only

Procurement Plan - July 2025

Contract Title

Radiophar ical Products, and Sterile Nitrogen Vials
Rapid Response Domiciliary Care Service within the Northern Health and Social Care Trust
Secure Offsite Storage of Records and Records Management
Sharps Disposal Protection Unit
Smoking Cessation Training
Specialised Drapes, Utility Drapes and Drape Packs
Spinal, Blood Collection Needles and Associated Products
Spirometers and Pulmonary Function Bacterial Viral Filters
Staff Attack Alarms
Sterilisation Products
Surgical Dressings Framework
reutic Services for Children, Young People and Families Affected by Problematic Parental Substar
Thermometers and Associated Products
Total Bed Management
Tourniquet for Venous Access
Training advanced Ambulance Driving Instruction
Treatment and Examination Couches and Chairs and Associated Equipment
Unlicensed Medicines and Specials
Urine, CSF and body fluids microscopy analyser(s), consumables, reagents and QC
Urology Products
Vascular Grafts and Embolectomy Catheters
Jending Services for Confectionery, Snacks and Drinks for Clients within NI Health and Social Car:
Videography and Photography Services
Wheelchair Accessible Minibus and Coach Transport Services for SHSCT

Wireless Endoscopy System with Capsules

Workforce Training - Motivati iewing Courses

Wrist Braces and Thumb Braces

Planned/Actual Start Date
07 March 2026
01 April 2026
01 February 2026
01 July 2026
01 September 2025
06 July 2026
01 March 2026
01 April 2026
01 February 2026
01 May 2026
01 May 2026
01 January 2026
01 January 2026
01 April 2026
01 January 2026
01 May 2026
01 February 2026
01 May 2026
01 August 2026
01 May 2026
01 January 2026
01 December 2025
01 January 2026
01 June 2026
18 March 2026
01 October 2025

01 August 2026

Contract Reference

5832729

4473352

5214536

5927772

5320961

5881607

5959375

6012234

5850448

6019240

5858276

5927869

5966304

5977688

6019274

5902022

5735167

5858158

5655454

5970459

5691093

5479048

5966366

5993511

5632256

5913615

5983996



